JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: Janet, JP Morgan 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: May 27, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 
Account # 

Please wire Twenty Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Two Dollars and 11/100 
($26,852.11) from the above account to: 

Bank Name: Wachovia Bank 
Jacksonville, Florida 

ABA # 

Account name: 
Trust Account # 

Reference: 

Burman, Critton, Luttier Be Coleman, LLP 

Richard C.W. Hall 

Please email Bella Klein and Richard Kahn with the Fed Reference number.